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Construction of a
building with
apartments and
commercial ground
floor in sealed
envelope

Rue Scailquin, 34 & 1000

Bruxelles
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Property Owner Category
Chéteau & Promotion Works beginning date
/;Ségeﬁt Delivery
Works costs
Structural engineer i A
Bureau d'Etudes MEIJER ats numoer

Special engineer Floors

INTOP EXPERTS Overground surface
Basement surface
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Residential
01/09/2008
04/11/2010
5.800.000,00 EUR
83

G+8

7.910 m2

4.500 m2



	EUROGARDENS
	EUROGARDENS

